EST. 2021

TASTY BITS

C(Jterinq

MILLSTREET

Chips
Drinks
Pulled Pork Sandwich

Mac and Cheese
Small
Large

Walking Taco
(Lettuce, Cheese, Pico, Sour Cream)

8" Philly Steak or Chicken
(with Onion & Pepper)

Grilled Cheese
Grilled Hom and Cheese

Koegel's Hot Dog

$2
$2
$8

$5
$8

$8

$12

$5

$7
$5

Salads

Caesar Salad $7
Chicken Caesar Salad $9
Pizza
Slice

(Cheese, Pepperoni) $5
Whole

(Cheese, Pepperoni) $]5
Whole (Specialty) $20

Specialty Pizzas:

The Hopper-Chicken Bacon Ranch
The Sleeper-Pulled Pork with Mac
The Box-BLT

The Tank- Meat (Pepperoni, Ham,

&Bacon)
Wraps
BLT $8
Chicken Caesar $9
Chicken Bacon Ranch $8

HUCKLEBERRY RAILROAD



